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Uriin
21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz

MONITOR WHITE

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,40

78,00

81,60

84,00

88,80

90,00

94,20

97,20

109,

124,

132,

148,
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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usb

80
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00
usb

80
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27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 2 186,00

usb

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C Asus 5+ 200,40

usb

. 15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD Asus 3 210,00
ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD Asus 5+ 226,80
ADAPTIV usb

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 3 240,00

FHD usb

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 1 264,00

usb

~ i > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 266,40

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 10+ 294,00
CCTV MONITOR usD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ Asus 10+ 274,80
m FREESYNC usb

mmmm 43 HIKVISTON DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 Hikvision 5+ 306,00
MS MONITOR usD
TR 27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 306Hz Gamepower = 1 306,00
L QHD MONITOR USD
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 2406HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 346,80
USD
34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR Gamepower = 10+ 396,00
usD
27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 5+ 430,80

usb
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27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz

MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

5+

438,

450,

574,

720,

78,00

78,00

78,00

82,68

82,80

83,88

92,40

94,80

105,

106,
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21.

27

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’" TOUCH 60GHZ FHD

24

23.

23.

27

23.

23.

24

27

27

27

27

PORTABLE

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Gamepower

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

114,60
usb

115,20
usb

118,80
usb

127,20
usb

138,60
usb

139,20
usb

142,80
usb

148,80
usb

150,00
usb

150,00
usb

157,20
usb

168,00
usb

178,80
usb

180,00
usb
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HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

31.

21.

27

27

31.

27

23

23

15

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

181,20
usb

189,60
usb

190,20
usb

202,80
usb

204,00
usb

206,40
usb

211,20
usb

225,60
usb

226,80
usb

228,00
usb

236,40
usb

237,60
usb

247,20
usb

248,40
usb
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23

27

14

27

27

24.

27

27

27

21.

27

23

23

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

252,00
usb

270,00
usb

276,00
usb

278,40
usb

288,00
usb

297,60
usb

298,80
usb

326,40
usb

326,40
usb

332,40
usb

336,00
usb

338,40
usb

348,00
usb

370,80
usb



B 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQLIA 176HZ 1M Asus 0 372,00
i usD

== - 3 31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 375,60
o usb

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS Gamepower = @ 378,00
MONITOR usDb
28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 381,60
ws  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 396,00
ASUSZeJ\%ﬁ FHD USD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 396,00
280Hz usb
15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 0 396,00
HDMI MM usD
(2 W 27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 397,20
§%¥ft. HDMI mDP usb
| ]
29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 399,60
TYPE C usD
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 402,00
usD

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 406,80

\‘ %
vigl%%é usb

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz Gamepower 0 414,00
MONITOR usb

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz Gamepower 0 426,00
MONITOR usb

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 434,40

TYPE C usb
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31.

27

17.

15.

23.

24.

14

14

28

15.

27

31,

15.

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

442,80
usb

445,20
usb

465,60
usb

468,00
usb

480,00
usb

494,40
uSsD

522,00
usb

528,00
usb

536,40
usb

540,00
usb

562,80
usb

582,00
usb

594,00
usb

648,00
usb
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34

49

27

27

32

23

32

26

15

23

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

660,00
usb

733,20
usb

756,00
usb

756,00
usb

802,80
usb

882,00
usb

930,00
usb

1.078,80
usb

1.086,00
usb

1.200,00
usb

1.414,80
usb

2.278,80

usb



